The Puppet People 2017 summer Public Performance
Schedule

Date Show Time Location

6/3/17 Puppet PotpoulTi 12:45,1:45  Kids Fest

& 3:00 Schenectady, NY

7/6/17 T!ag Flrgbird 7:00 pm Bolton Rec. Dept

Bolton Landing, NY

7/11/17 JAcK & THe BeaNStaLK 2:00 pm crandall public Library

Glens Falls, NY

7/12/17 The Three Pigs 10:15am North Creek Library

North Creek, NY

7/12/17 JAcK & THe BeaNSTtaLK  6:00 pm Troy Public Library

Troy, NY

7/13/17 Puppt# Pandemonium TBA Chestertown Library

Chestertown, NY

7/14/17 Pirate of Book Island 9:30am Old Stone House

Fort Ann, NY

7/15/17 Thg Firgbird 11:15 pm Gurney Lane Park,

Queensbury, NY



7/17/17

7/19/17

7/25/17

7/27/17

8/2/17

8/3/17

8/3/17

8/4/17

8/5/17

8/5/17

The Three Pigs

The Three Pigs

The Three Pigs

Sleepy Hollous

THE LAST DRAGON

Sleepy Hollous

The Three Pigs

Jack & tHe BeaNStaLK

The Three Pigs

'The Three Pigs

11:00am East Greenbush Library

East Greenbush, NY

3:00pm Arbor Hill Branch Library

10:30 am

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 am

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

11:00 am

2:00 pm

Albany, NY

Ballston Spa Library
Ballston Spa, NY
Town of Bethlehem

Bethlehem, NY

Clifton Commons

Clifton Park, NY

Round Lake Auditorium
Round Lake, NY
Schenectady Public Library

Schenectady, NY

Westfield Athenaeum
Westfield, MA

Catskill Library
Catskill, NY

Palenville Library

Palenville, NY



8/11/17

8/12/17

8/17/17

8/19/17

9/17/17

Wizard ofF 0z

Puppet Potpourri XP 11:00am

Pirate of Book Island

The Three Pigs

The Three Pigs

7:00 pm

1:30 pm

TBA

1:00 pm

Brattleboro Parks & Rec.
Brattleboro, VT
S. Glens Falls Historical Society
Glens Falls, NY
Delaware Branch Library
Albany, NY
Mechanicville Library
Mechanicville, NY
Colonie Haverst Fest

The Crossings, Albany, NY



