## The Puppet People 2017 Summer Public Performance Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Show	Time	Location
6/3/17	Puppet Potpourri	12:45,1:45	6 Kids Fest
		& 3:00	Schenectady, NY
7/6/17	The Firebird	7:00 pm	Bolton Rec. Dept
			Bolton Landing, NY
7/11/17	Jack & the Beanstalk	2:00 pm	Crandall public Library
			Glens Falls, NY
7/12/17	The Three Pigs	10:15 am	North Creek Library
			North Creek, NY
7/12/17	Jack & the Beanstalk	6:00 pm	Troy Public Library
			Troy, NY
7/13/17	Puppet Pandemonium	TBA	Chestertown Library
			Chestertown, NY
7/14/17	Pirate of Book Island	9:30 am	Old Stone House
			Fort Ann, NY
7/15/17	The Firebird	11:15 pm	Gurney Lane Park,
			Queensbury, NY

7/17/17	The Three Pigs	11:00am	East Greenbush Library
			East Greenbush, NY
7/19/17	The Three Pigs	3:00pm	Arbor Hill Branch Library
			Albany, NY
7/25/17	The Three Pigs	10:30 am	Ballston Spa Library
			Ballston Spa, NY
7/27/17	Sleepy Hollow	7:00 pm	Town of Bethlehem
			Bethlehem, NY
8/2/17	THE LAST DRAGON	7:00 pm	Clifton Commons
			Clifton Park, NY
8/3/17	<u> WolloH &amp;qaal2</u>	10:00 am	Round Lake Auditorium
			Round Lake, NY
8/3/17	The Three Pigs	2:30 pm	Schenectady Public Library
			Schenectady, NY
8/4/17	Jack & the Beanstalk	3:00 pm	Westfield Athenaeum
			Westfield, MA
8/5/17	The Three Pigs	11:00 am	Catskill Library
			Catskill, NY
8/5/17	The Three Pigs	2:00 pm	Palenville Library
			Palenville, NY

8/11/17	Wizard of Oz	7:00 pm	Brattleboro Parks & Rec.
			Brattleboro, VT
8/12/17	Puppet Potpourri XP	11:00 am	S. Glens Falls Historical Society
			Glens Falls, NY
8/17/17	Pirate of Book Island	1:30 pm	Delaware Branch Library
			Albany, NY
8/19/17	The Three Pigs	ТВА	Mechanicville Library
			Mechanicville, NY
9/17/17	The Three Pigs	1:00 pm	Colonie Haverst Fest
			The Crossings, Albany, NY